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                  Governance Structure 

 

Corporation 

                Independent Governors               

John Williams (Chair) 
Paul Birtles (Vice Chair) 
Richard Woods 
Fiona Thompson 
David Fearnley 
Lendy Ho 
Barbara Mangan 
Gavin Hamilton  
 
 

 

Billy Khokhar 
Emmanuel Osei Boateng 
Bulbul Barrett  
Lynette Leith 
Sharon West 
David Merrett  
Tony Bullock 
Shahnaz Anwar-Bleem 

 

CEO 
Chris Webb  
 
Staff Governors 
Tiffany Lythgow 
Umar Rafique 
 
Student Governors 
Adam Faisal 
Maqadas Bashir 

 

Governors with special responsibilities 
Safeguarding & Prevent – Fiona Thompson 
Equality and Diversity – Fiona Thompson 
Health & Safety - John Williams  
SEND – John Williams 

Finance & General 
Purposes 

Bulbul Barrett (Chair) 
John Williams  
Chris Webb  
Lendy Ho 
David Fearnley 
David Merrett 
 
 
 

Quality & Standards 

Billy Khokhar (Chair) 
Fiona Thompson (Vice 
Chair) 
Richard Woods 
Chris Webb  
Adam Faisal 
Maqadas Bashir 
Tiffany Lythgow 
Lynette Leith 
Umar Rafique 
Shahnaz Anwar-Bleem  

Audit 

Sharon West (Chair) 
Emmanuel Osei 
Boateng 
Barbara Mangan 
Gavin Hamilton  
Tony Bullock  
 
 

 

 

 

Remuneration 

Paul Birtles (Chair) 
Lendy Ho (Vice 
Chair) 
Billy Khokhar 
John Williams 

 

 

 

 

 

Search & 
Governance 

John Williams 
(Chair) 
Paul Birtles 
Chris Webb  
Billy Khokhar 
Sharon West 
Bulbul Barrett 

 

 

 

 

SPH & Clerk 
Appointments 
Committee 
 
John Williams 
(Chair) 
Paul Birtles 
Chris Webb 
Billy Khokhar 

 

 

 

 

 

Capital Special Interests Group 

Lendy Ho (Chair) 
Chris Webb 
Fiona Thompson 
Billy Khokhar 
John Williams 


